08:00 HRS
08:30 HRS

10:15 HRS

11:15 HRS

11:35 HRS
12:20 HRS

13:20 HRS

14:10 HRS
14:40 HRS

15:40 HRS
16:00 HRS

16:30 HRS
17:30 HRS

SKYWAYS GROUP

SLS
ACCELERATE ‘<
2024,

L v
Zorawar Auditorium,

Manekshaw Centre, New Delhi

To

08:30 HRS
10:15 HRS

11:15 HRS

11:35 HRS
12:20 HRS
13:20 HRS

14:10 HRS

14:40 HRS
15:40 HRS

16:00 HRS
16:30 HRS

17:30 HRS
17:45 HRS

14" November, 2024

TIME SCHEDULE

Registration

Inaugural Session
@™ Lamp Lighting and National Anthem
&= Confext Setting by Mr. Yashpal Sharma, Managing Director, Skyways Group

Address by Guest of Honour: Smt. Jivisha Joshi Gangopadhyay,
Deputy Secretary - Dept of Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade, Govt. of India

Address by Guest of Honour: Shri Bibhuti Bhushan, Officer on Special
Duty to Cabinet Minister of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises, Govt. of India

& Address by Shri SL Sharma, Chairman, Skyways Group

Guest Partner Session 1: Qatar Airways. Mr. Ehab Matta, VP - Cargo,
ISC, ME, AF & PAK

Tea /Coffee Break
Panel Discussion: Enablers of Growth - Finance, Technology and Skilling
Guest Partner Session 2: Adani Airports. Mr. Manoj Singh, Chief Cargo Officer

Lunch

Product Session: sKart Clobal Express

Guest Partner Session 3: Igor Collaco, District Sales Manager, FedEx Corporation
Tea /Coffee Break

Product Session: Forin Container Line

GCuest Partner Session 4: Maersk Line: Ajit Biswas,
Head Direct Transport Sales (DTS) South Asia

Closing Session



