

Zorawar Auditorium, Manekshaw Centre, New Delhi

14th November, 2024

AGENDA

TIME SCHEDULE

From	To	Event
08:00 HRS	08:30 HRS	Registration
08:30 HRS	10:15 HRS	Inaugural Session <ul style="list-style-type: none"> ▶ Lamp Lighting and National Anthem ▶ Context Setting by Mr. Yashpal Sharma, Managing Director, Skyways Group ▶ Address by Guest of Honour: Smt. Jivisha Joshi Gangopadhyay, Deputy Secretary - Dept of Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade, Govt. of India ▶ Address by Guest of Honour: Shri Bibhuti Bhushan, Officer on Special Duty to Cabinet Minister of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises, Govt. of India ▶ Address by Shri SL Sharma, Chairman, Skyways Group
10:15 HRS	11:15 HRS	Guest Partner Session 1: Qatar Airways. Mr. Ehab Matta, VP - Cargo, ISC, ME, AF & PAK
11:15 HRS	11:35 HRS	Tea /Coffee Break
11:35 HRS	12:20 HRS	Panel Discussion: Enablers of Growth - Finance, Technology and Skilling
12:20 HRS	13:20 HRS	Guest Partner Session 2: Adani Airports. Mr. Manoj Singh, Chief Cargo Officer
13:20 HRS	14:10 HRS	Lunch
14:10 HRS	14:40 HRS	Product Session: sKart Global Express
14:40 HRS	15:40 HRS	Guest Partner Session 3: Igor Collaco, District Sales Manager, FedEx Corporation
15:40 HRS	16:00 HRS	Tea /Coffee Break
16:00 HRS	16:30 HRS	Product Session: Forin Container Line
16:30 HRS	17:30 HRS	Guest Partner Session 4: Maersk Line: Ajit Biswas, Head Direct Transport Sales (DTS) South Asia
17:30 HRS	17:45 HRS	Closing Session